GLOBE Airmotors | Boerhaaveweg 9-11 | NL - 2408 AD Alphen a/d Rijn | Tel +31 172 426 608 | info@globe-benelux.nl
Specifications: RM006
Compact Piston Air motor - 7 Nm - / 5.2 lbs ft.
Contents
Performance	 2
Dimensions & Load diagram SXA & SXX	 3
Dimensions & Load diagram SFA & SFX	 3
Selection Code Compact piston air motor	 4

Reversible Rotating Direction
II 2D Ex h IIIC T100°C Db
Ordering Codes Compact Piston Air Motor
Globe Airmotors | Boerhaaveweg 9-11 | NL - 2408 AD Alphen a/d Rijn | Tel +31 172 426 608 | info@globe-benelux.nl
globe-benelux.nl
*Standard shaft diameter is ø9 mm, optional available in ø14 mm
Ta = -10° + 60°C
compact AIR MOTOR:
compact AIR MOTOR:Order your
Selection Code
Make your GLOBE compact piston air motor ordering code
Specifications
Type Torque Rotation speed
(reversible)
Rotation speed
(CW & CCW)
Weight
(reversible)
Weight
CW & CCW IP Flange ATEX Page
Nm lbf.ft rpm rpm kg lbs kg lbs IP nr
RM004-SXA 2.7 2.0 60 – 550 100 – 800 2.2 4.8 2.1 4.6 54 No Yes 12 - 13
RM004-IXA 2.7 2.0 60 – 550 100 – 800 4.9 10.8 4.6 10.1 54 No Yes 12 - 13
RM006-SXA 6 4.4 50 – 650 - 2.8 6.2 - - 54 No Yes 16
RM006-SXX 6 4.4 50 - 650 - 2.8 6.2 - - 54 No No 16
RM006-SFA 6 4.4 50 – 650 - 3.1 6.8 - - 54 Yes Yes 17
RM006-SFX 6 4.4 50 - 650 - 3.1 6.8 - - 54 No No 17
RM012-SXA 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 3.8 8.3 3.8 8.3 54 No Yes 20
RM012-SXX 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 3.8 8.3 3.8 8.3 50 No No 20
RM012-SFA 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 4.6 10.1 4.6 10.1 54 Yes Yes 21
RM012-SFX 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 4.6 10.1 4.6 10.1 50 Yes No 21
RM012-IXA 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 4.9 10.8 4.9 10.8 54 No Yes 20
RM012-IXX 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 4.9 10.8 4.9 10.8 64 No No 20
RM012-IFA 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 6.5 14.3 6.5 14.3 54 Yes Yes 21
RM012-IFX 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 6.5 14.3 6.5 14.3 64 Yes No 21
RM012-PXX 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 4.2 9.2 4.2 9.2 64 No No 22
RM012-PFX 12 8.9 50 – 350 50 – 450 5.8 12.8 5.8 12.8 64 Yes No 22
RM024-SXA 24 18 50 – 350 50 – 450 7.6 16.8 7.6 16.8 54 No Yes 25
RM024-SXX 24 18 50 – 350 50 – 450 7.6 16.8 7.6 16.8 50 No No 25
RM024-SFA 24 18 50 – 350 50 – 450 8.2 18 8.2 18 54 Yes Yes 26
RM024-SFX 24 18 50 – 350 50 – 450 8.2 18 8.2 18 50 Yes No 26